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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
02/11/2021

02/11/2021
03/11/2021

04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
05/11/2021

05/11/2021

Coin
ATOM/USDT
NWC/USDT
ADA/USDT
GO/usDT
ORN/USDT
ASR/USDT
ICX/USDT
SKEY/USDT
EWT/USDT

LINA/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures

SPOT
Futures

Futures
Futures
SPOT
SPOT

Futures

TP/ SL
P2
TP1
TP5
TP2
TP2
TP1
SL
TP3
TP1
TP5

%
+40%
+10%

+105%
+20%
+15%
+8%
-38%
+28%
+9%

+82%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
07/11/2021
07/11/2021
08/11/2021

08/11/2021
09/11/2021

09/11/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021

Coin
ALPHA/USDT
DOGE/USDT

DREAMS/USDT
DNT/USDT
ALICE/USDT
SFP/USDT
FLAME/USDT
BUY/USDT
LTC/USDT

POLX/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures

SPOT
Futures
Futures

Futures
SPOT
SPOT

Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
P4
5
1
3
SL
sL
P4
3
P4

P4

T
+46%
+102%
+10%
+108%
-41%
-29%
+44%
+28%
+82%

+82%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
13/11/2021

14/11/2021
14/11/2021

14/11/2021
14/11/2021
15/11/2021
16/11/2021

16/11/2021

Coin
UNI/USDT
REEF/USDT
CFX/USDT
RSR/USDT
CVC/USDT
ETH/USDT
NAKA/USDT
AKRO/USDT
ONE/USDT

ALICE/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures

SPOT
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
SL
1
P2
P3
P4
P4
5
sL
3
5

%
-68%
+11%
+10%
+42%

+102%
+85%
+55%
-45%
+22%

+84%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
17/11/2021
17/11/2021
17/11/2021

18/11/2021
18/11/2021

19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
20/11/2021

21/11/2021

Coin
XRP/USDT
MANA/USDT
PHNX/USDT
BTC/USDT
EOS/USDT
FIL/USDT
KAVA/USDT
ADA/USDT
UMB/USDT

BNB/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP3
P2
TP3
TP3
TP1
TP2
TP3
TP2
TP1
TP5

%
+28%
+43%
+35%
+96%

+8%
+41%
+93%
+23%
+10%

+72%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
21/11/2021
21/11/2021
21/11/2021

22/11/2021
22/11/2021

22/11/2021
22/11/2021
23/11/2021
23/11/2021

24/11/2021

Coin
XRP/USDT
DASH/USDT
MXW/USDT
SPI/USDT
TRIAS/USDT
WAVES/USDT
SXP/USDT
DOT/USDT
EOS/USDT

EPS/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
SL
P4
TP1
TP2
SL
TP1
TP1
TP2
TP1
TP1

%
-33%
+44%
+10%
+28%
-25%
+12%
+14%
+26%
+18%

+15%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date
24/11/2021
24/11/2021
24/11/2021

25/11/2021
25/11/2021

25/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021
26/11/2021

27/11/2021

Coin
WRX/USDT
COMP/USDT
CARR/USDT
LIKE/USDT
ADA/USDT
XTZ/USDT
ROSE/USDT
DOT/USDT
CHR/USDT

LINK/USDT

Type
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures
Futures
Futures
Futures

Futures

TP/ SL
TP1
1
1
sL
sL
P2
P1
3
1
3

%
+8%
+11%
+9%
21%
-68%
+41%
+31%
+61%
+14%

+72%



LIST OF ALL TRADES

Date Coin Type TP/ SL o
29/11/2021 DASH/USDT Futures P2 +30%
29/11/2021 LTC/UsSDT Futures TP3 +68%

29/11/2021 REEF/USDT Futures TP1 +14%



